 Component Parameter Test Instruments
 A.  TH2775B  Inductance Meter
Features
■ Improved middle-class inductance meter
■ Easy operation and strong functions combination
■ Good readout stability
■ Up to 15 meas/sec test speed
■ Key lock function
■ Optional 30Ω and 100Ω signal source output impedances
■ RS-232C and HANDLER interface
■ Optional operation software
Ordering Information
TH2775B Inductance Meter
Instrument Accessories
TH26001  4 terminal test fixture
TH26011  4 terminal Kelvin test clip leads
TH26010  Gilded shorting plate
Options
TH26005A 4 terminal test fixture
TH26006  Axial component test fixture
TH26007A Core inductor test fixture
TH26008A SMD component test fixture
TH26009B SMD Kelvin test tweezers
TH26004-1 4 terminal Kelvin test clip leads
TH12013                 RS232C control software
Brief Introduction
■ TH2775B is a general purpose inductance meter with 4 test
frequencies, 3 signal voltage levels and strong functions. So